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Third Merit List ( Unreserved)

Form No.

CUJAMO0009357
CUJAMO0003751
CUJAMO0010011
CUJAMO0010051
CUJAMO0009817
CUJAMO0001923
CUJAMO0002516
CUJAMO0005131
CUJAMO0006339
CUJAMO0007485
CUJAMO0009022
CUJAMO0004285
CUJAMO0005799
CUJAMO0001243
CUJAMO0005046

Form no.

CUJAMO0006668
CUJAMO0003211
CUJAMO0006753
CUJAMO0006319
CUJAMO0006613
CUJAMO0001413
CUJAMO0004509
CUJAMO0005099
CUJAMO0003750
CUJAMO0008859
CUJAMO0004507
CUJAMO0005678

Category
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Name
GOPIKA S
Kashmi KRISHNA KUMAR
R SREELEKSHMY
KEERTHI G K
ANJALIK P
PRAJNA SASWATI MOHAF
Rameeza V Rafeek
ANANYA JODHA
Kavya P
BIJAYA BASAK
SULAGNI SEN
DEVIP P
SAGARIKA BERA
SOJI PHILIP
ANNIE SAJAN

First Merit List (OBC)

Category
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Name
Asna Kadooran
HISANA FATHIMA A.N
JAMSEENA P
SREELAKSHMI T S
BISMILSANAM.M
RAMEEZA SHAHANA P
GOURI LAKSHMI P
FATHIMATH NAJIYA.C
ABHINAV P
SANIKA N
BASIMA BASEER
SUJATA VIRENDRA TIDKE

Marks Obtained
195
190
190
189
185
184
181
181
180
180
180
179
177
176
175

Marks Obtained
174
170
167
166
165
164
163
153
149
148
145
143
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Form no.

CUJAMO0004751
CUJAMO0004400
CUJAMO0006648
CUJAMO0009298
CUJAMO0005176
CUJAMO0006868
CUJAMO0009410

Form no.

CUJAMO0007920
CUJAMO0001798
CUJAMO0002835

Form no.

CUJAMO0001350
CUJAMO0007293
CUJAMO0004231
CUJAMO0002471
CUJAMO0000273

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

First Merit list (SC)

Name
NIKHITHA JITH
GALPHADE KRUSHNA SIT/
DANKAN NAIK
NADIPINTI ABHINASH KUI
ASWIN K RAJ
APARNA SATHEEPAN
JAGANNATH DAS

First Merit List (ST)

Category
ST
ST
ST

Name
SUMMIYA KOUSER
STANZIN DORIJEY
HALIMA ABASS

First merit list (EWS)

Category
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Name

GAIKWAD KARAN DHANA
Sushmita RAJPUT
HARSHITA SHARMA
MONALISA SWAIN
KOMAL SHARMA

Marks Obtained
154
140
136
135
106
75
51

Marks Obtained
169
123
106

Marks Obtained
144
108
99
91
72
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